6112 42nd Street
79407-0000, TX Lubbock
Phone: 806-698-6329
Fax: 806-698-6805
F24T12DH0 35W T12 24" High Output Daylight 76 Cri R17D Pin
Sylvania-Ledvance
Catalog Number F24T12DH0
Manufacturer Sylvania-Ledvance
Description 35W, 24" Mol, T12 Ho (800 Ma) Rapid Start Fluorescent Lamp,
Daylight Phosphor, 6500K Color Temperature, 76 Cri
Weight per unit 0.3500 (lbs/each)
Product Category Linear Fluorescent Straight La
Features
amperage rating               Ballast Dependent
average life                  9000
Base                          Recessed Double Contact
Lamp Type                     RAPID START
lumens                        1,400
Shape                         T12
start type                    Rapid Start
total harmonic distortion     Ballast Dependent
Voltage                       41.00 V
Voltage Rating                Ballast Dependent
Wattage                       35
Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri)   76
color temperature             6500
Finish                        Phosphor Coated
Dimensions and Weight
Diameter                      1.5 in
Descriptions
Description                   35W T12 24" HIGH OUTPUT DAYLIGHT 76 CRI R17D PIN
extra long description        SYL F24T12/D/HO/25314 F24T12DHO 30/
Long Description              35W, 24" MOL, T12 HO (800 mA) rapid start fluorescent lamp,
Daylight phosphor, 6500K color temperature, 76 CRI
Product Type                  F24T12DHO 30/CS 1/Sku
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         SYLVANIA
GTIN 00046135253140
Manufacturers Part Number     F24T12/D/HO/25314
UPC 046135253140
6112 42nd Street
79407-0000, TX Lubbock
Phone: 806-698-6329
Fax: 806-698-6805
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Fluorescent
Type                          FLUORESCENT
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 30
Weight Per each 0.35
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Commercial/Residential